
Saturday 8 January 2022 Men's Foursomes Round 1
Preliminary competition results at 4:50 pm
Flagstaff Hill Golf Club

Stroke Net Field size: 32
Members: 32

Visitors: None
Blue, Men (Par 72)
 (Par )
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Team Comp Placings
Name Handicap Score

1 Barry Macoustra (31) / Phillip Cotton (28) 29.5 69.5 / 99 {–3}
2 Lyall Stokes (18) / Brian Ferguson (13) 15.5 71.5 / 87 {–1}
3 James Leo (10) / Leigh Schreier (6) 8 72 / 80 {E}
4 Barry Alderson (9) / Andrew Alderson (11) 10 73 / 83 {+1}
5 Kym Cobb (12) / Daniel Ford (3) 7.5 73.5 / 81 {+1}
6 Dennis Church (10) / Rod Hill (18) 14 74 / 88 {+2}
7 Marty Coombe (15) / Ian Boots (8) 11.5 74.5 / 86 {+2}
8 Brad Manton (+1) / Paul McDonnell (5) 2 75 / 77 {+3}
9 Sam Fielding (16) / James Mack (4) 10 76 / 86 {+4}
10 Tony Gourdis (12) / Coops Cooper (8) 10 77 / 87 {+5}
11 John Beal (13) / Mark Traeger (32) 22.5 77.5 / 100 {+5}
12 James Nolan (24) / Alan Hamill (26) 25 81 / 106 {+9}
13 Keith Cornelissen (16) / Andrew Russell (18) 17 81 / 98 {+9}
14 Graham Warburton (14) / Tony Wotherspoon (7) 10.5 82.5 / 93 {+10}
15 Matt Angley (37) / Jim Mack (19) 28 84 / 112 {+12}
16 Darren McDougall (26) / Garry Nash (25) 25.5 89.5 / 115 {+17}



Saturday 8 January 2022 Men's Foursomes Round 1
Preliminary competition results at 4:50 pm
Flagstaff Hill Golf Club
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Team Scratch Placings
Name Handicap Score

1 Brad Manton (+1) / Paul McDonnell (5) 2 77 {+5}
2 James Leo (10) / Leigh Schreier (6) 8 80 {+8}
3 Kym Cobb (12) / Daniel Ford (3) 7.5 81 {+9}
4 Barry Alderson (9) / Andrew Alderson (11) 10 83 {+11}
5 Marty Coombe (15) / Ian Boots (8) 11.5 86 {+14}
6 Sam Fielding (16) / James Mack (4) 10 86 {+14}
7 Lyall Stokes (18) / Brian Ferguson (13) 15.5 87 {+15}
8 Tony Gourdis (12) / Coops Cooper (8) 10 87 {+15}
9 Dennis Church (10) / Rod Hill (18) 14 88 {+16}
10 Graham Warburton (14) / Tony Wotherspoon (7) 10.5 93 {+21}
11 Keith Cornelissen (16) / Andrew Russell (18) 17 98 {+26}
12 Barry Macoustra (31) / Phillip Cotton (28) 29.5 99 {+27}
13 John Beal (13) / Mark Traeger (32) 22.5 100 {+28}
14 James Nolan (24) / Alan Hamill (26) 25 106 {+34}
15 Matt Angley (37) / Jim Mack (19) 28 112 {+40}
16 Darren McDougall (26) / Garry Nash (25) 25.5 115 {+43}


